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Open Cup

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders,
Gradient, NOVA,SKYWALK

TaskResult
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TO 0.0Km
1 0.9Km
2 25Km
3 52Km
4 79Km
5 9.8Km
6 11.7Km
7 14.4Km
8 155Km
GOAL 16.7Km
No.

1 114

2 31

3 115

4 81

5 32

6 239

RACE =

SS

ES

GV-TO_

APPLEPOINT

NUMA

OUTLD5_

NUMA

KANAYAMA_

NUMA

OUTLD5_

APPLEPOINT

GV-LD_
Gin gliders Boomeranglll
Gin gliders Boomeranglll
Gin gliders Boomeranglll
Gin gliders Boomeranglll
Gin gliders Boomeranglll
Gin gliders Boomeranglll

SS

11:19:13
11:01:23
11:07:02
11:04:40

ES

11:53:58
11:46:54
11:56:45
12:01:55

Time
0:34:45
0:45:31
0:49:43
0:57:15

Km

16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
109

5.0

P Km

2516
251.6
251.6
251.6
200.8

915

P Dep.

17
14.2
6.2
4.6
0.0
0.0

P Km/h

202.6
124.6
98.9
56.7
0.0
0.0

P Arr.

Total

16.2
25.6
133
112
0.0
0.0

472
416
370
324
201

92
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